Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CABLE
TIES
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Bent tip allows for easier pick up, insertion and pull-up
• Smooth rounded edges, for safe handling
• Closely spaced locking teeth permit fine adjustment
• No metal parts (head and pawl are integrally moulded)
• Material sourced from the USA
• RoHS compliant
• Low smoke - Halogen free
• Other sizes available on project request.
CABLE TIES - NYLON RANGE
Code Size Colour Min Ø Max Ø Rated Load Packing MOQ Ctn
NCT-100/25B 100 x 2.5mm Black 3mm 21mm 8kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 500
NCT-100/25N 100 x 2.5mm Natural 3mm 21mm 8kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 500
NCT-150/32B 150 x 3.2mm Black 3mm 33mm 18kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 200
NCT-150/32B/1000 150 x 3.2mm Black 3mm 33mm 18kg 1000/Pack 1 Pack 20
NCT-150/32N 150 x 3.2mm Natural 3mm 33mm 18kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 200
NCT-200/48B 200 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 52mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 100
NCT-200/48B/1000 200 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 52mm 22kg 1000/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-200/48N 200 x 4.8mm Natural 3mm 52mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 100
NCT-200/48N/1000 200 x 4.8mm Natural 3mm 52mm 22kg 1000/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-250/48B 250 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 70mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 100
NCT-250/48B/1000 250 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 70mm 22kg 1000/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-300/48B 300 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 82mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 80
NCT-300/48B/1000 300 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 82mm 22kg 1000/Pack 1 Pack 8
NCT-300/48N 300 x 4.8mm Natural 3mm 82mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 80
NCT-300/48N/1000 300 x 4.8mm Natural 3mm 82mm 22kg 1000/Pack 1 Pack 8
NCT-300/76B 300 x 7.6mm Black 6mm 82 mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 50
NCT-370/48B 370 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 106mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 50
NCT-370/76B 370 x 7.6mm Black 6mm 106mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 30
NCT-450/76B 450 x 7.6mm Black 6mm 130mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 20
NCT-540/76B 540 x 7.6mm Black 6mm 160mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-810/90B 810 x 9.0mm Black 9mm 245mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-1220/90B 1220 x 9.0mm Black 9mm 374mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 5
SPECIFICATIONS
Material:
• Nylon 66
Temperature rating:
• -40°C to 85°C
Flammability:
• U.L. 94V-2
UV stability:
• Conforms to ASTM-D-4066 (black only)
PREMIUM
GRADE
NYLON